
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 214.9 270.0 0

2 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 270.0 0

3 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 205.0 255.0 0

4 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 250.0 0

5 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 245.0 0

6 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 202.2 235.0 0

7 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 235.0 0

8 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 215.0 235.0 0

9 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 230.0 0

10 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 216.9 230.0 0

11 Bryce Johnson Pleasanton High School 201.6 225.0 0

12 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 206.8 220.0 0

13 Teyton  Savage Sterling High School 204.0 215.0 0

14 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 208.0 215.0 0

15 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.6 215.0 0

16 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 220.0 210.0 0

17 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 219.0 205.0 0

18 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 219.0 205.0 0

19 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 190.0 0

20 Jeroen Nijof Neodesha High School 206.0 175.0 0

21 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 200.0 150.0 0

22 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.6 150.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 215.0 455.0 0

2 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 435.0 0

3 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 220.0 425.0 0

4 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 214.9 420.0 0

5 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 410.0 0

6 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 219.0 395.0 0

7 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 385.0 0

8 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 375.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.6 370.0 0

10 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 202.2 365.0 0

11 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 365.0 0

12 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 219.0 360.0 0

13 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.6 345.0 0

14 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 205.0 335.0 0

15 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 325.0 0

16 Bryce Johnson Pleasanton High School 201.6 295.0 0

17 Jeroen Nijof Neodesha High School 206.0 285.0 0

18 Teyton  Savage Sterling High School 204.0 280.0 0

19 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 200.0 250.0 0

20 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 206.8 0 0

21 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 208.0 0 0

22 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 216.9 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 300.0 0

2 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 205.0 265.0 0

3 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 208.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 214.9 245.0 0

5 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 235.0 0

6 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 235.0 0

7 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 219.0 235.0 0

8 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 219.0 235.0 0

9 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 230.0 0

10 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 220.0 230.0 0

11 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 216.9 225.0 0

12 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.6 225.0 0

13 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 225.0 0

14 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 202.2 205.0 0

15 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 215.0 205.0 0

16 Teyton  Savage Sterling High School 204.0 195.0 0

17 Bryce Johnson Pleasanton High School 201.6 185.0 0

18 Jeroen Nijof Neodesha High School 206.0 185.0 0

19 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 200.0 175.0 0

20 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.6 170.0 0

21 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 206.8 0 0

22 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 214.9 935.0 10

2 Trevor  Schafers Marion High School 220.0 935.0 8

3 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 215.0 895.0 6

4 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 875.0 4

5 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 220.0 865.0 2

6 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 855.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 205.0 855.0 0

8 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 850.0 0

9 Kadyen  Nelson Marion High School 220.0 850.0 0

10 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 219.0 835.0 0

11 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.6 810.0 0

12 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 202.2 805.0 0

13 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 219.0 800.0 0

14 Bryce Johnson Pleasanton High School 201.6 705.0 0

15 Teyton  Savage Sterling High School 204.0 690.0 0

16 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.6 665.0 0

17 Jeroen Nijof Neodesha High School 206.0 645.0 0

18 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 200.0 575.0 0

19 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 575.0 0

20 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 208.0 460.0 0

21 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 216.9 455.0 0

22 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 206.8 220.0 0


